
PSA Junior Regatta 2016
Series Standing - 17 races scored
Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Thursday, July 21, 2016 4:27:05 PM EDT

(Entries=41) Club 420 - Laser Radial/Force 5 - Optimist - Blue - Red - White - Optimist Green Fleet

Division: Club 420 (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points Pos

1 21 Iain Shand Chris
Trentham  NERYC [1] 1 1 1 1 4.00 1

2 2419 Sander Miller Bridget
McElwee  YCCSC 3 2 [4] 4 2 11.00 2

3 3733 Wade
Anthony

Stephen
Cropper  Rock Hall Yacht

Club 2 [5] 3 3 3 11.00 3

4 11 Tommy
Dolan Adelle Marcic  Maryland Yacht

Club 4 3 [5] 2 4 13.00 4

5 GI 3 Jack
McDonnell

Stephen
Palencar  GIYS [5] 4 2 5 5 16.00 5

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Laser Radial/Force 5 (7 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 170331 Magnos
Weissenberge   GIYS 2 3 1 1 7.00 1

2 132899 Alex Walters   North East River
Yacht Club 1 1 2 3 7.00 2

3 15 Morgan Essex   NERYC 3 4 3 2 12.00 3
4 164214 Kiki Harris   RHYC 4 2 7 5 18.00 4
5 194027 William Cropper   RHYC 5 5 4 4 18.00 5
6 4 Ava Powell   PSA 6 6 6 6 24.00 6
7 0 Noelle Wise   PSA 7 7 5 7 26.00 7

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Division: Optimist (16 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 19976 Skylor Sweet   North East River Yacht 2 2 1 1 6.00 1



Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos
Club

2 14590 Ian Ronald   NERYC 1 3 2 8 14.00 2
3 20128 Alice Leather   NERYC 3 1 6 5 15.00 3

4 11911 Jamie Cottage   North East River Yacht
Club 5 7 3 3 18.00 4

5 19137 Gavin Bogdan   NERYC 6 8 13 2 29.00 5

6 10586 Elizabeth
Cottage   North East River Yacht

Club 4 15 4 9 32.00 6

7 8080 Nathan Jensen   North East River Yacht
Club 7 12 9 4 32.00 7

8 16114 Robert Shand   NERYC 9 6 11 6 32.00 8
9 12947 Anthony Marcic   Maryland Yacht Club 10 5 8 11 34.00 9
10 11532 Brooke Bogdan   NERYC 12 4 5 15 36.00 10
11 13139 Isabella Webb   NERYC 11 14 10 7 42.00 11
12 147505 Luca Webb   NERYC 8 10 14 13 45.00 12
13 11239 Bridget Bisson   YCCSC 13 13 12 10 48.00 13

14 20537 Nicholas
Savage   GIYS 14 16 7 14 51.00 14

15 20891 Ivan Marcic   Maryland Yacht Club 15 9 16 12 52.00 15

16 6735 Alex Hergan   North East River Yacht
Club 16 11 15 16 58.00 16

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: Blue (10 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 19976 Skylor Sweet   North East River Yacht
Club 2 2 1 1 6.00 1

2 20128 Alice Leather   NERYC 3 1 6 5 15.00 2

3 11911 Jamie Cottage   North East River Yacht
Club 5 7 3 3 18.00 3

4 8080 Nathan Jensen   North East River Yacht
Club 7 12 9 4 32.00 4

5 12947 Anthony
Marcic   Maryland Yacht Club 10 5 8 11 34.00 5

6 11532 Brooke Bogdan   NERYC 12 4 5 15 36.00 6
7 11239 Bridget Bisson   YCCSC 13 13 12 10 48.00 7

8 20537 Nicholas
Savage   GIYS 14 16 7 14 51.00 8

9 20891 Ivan Marcic   Maryland Yacht Club 15 9 16 12 52.00 9

10 6735 Alex Hergan   North East River Yacht
Club 16 11 15 16 58.00 10

Notes



(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: Red (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos
1 14590 Ian Ronald   NERYC 1 3 2 8 14.00 1
2 19137 Gavin Bogdan   NERYC 6 8 13 2 29.00 2

3 10586 Elizabeth
Cottage   North East River Yacht

Club 4 15 4 9 32.00 3

4 16114 Robert Shand   NERYC 9 6 11 6 32.00 4
5 13139 Isabella Webb   NERYC 11 14 10 7 42.00 5

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: White (1 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos
1 147505 Luca Webb   NERYC 8 10 14 13 45.00 1

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Division: Optimist Green Fleet (13 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 8862 Taylor
Price   

Tred
Avon
Yacht
Club

1 2 1 2 6.00 1

2 15625 scott lapp   TAYC 2 3 3 3 11.00 2

3 7028 Nathan
Richards   TAYC 4 1 4 5 14.00 3

4 12215 Chiara
Kalinski   TAYC 9 6 2 1 18.00 4

5 16039 Luca
DeSimone   

Tred
Avon
Yacht
Club

7 4 7 4 22.00 5

6 11981 Charlotte
Brody   TAYC 6 5 9 6 26.00 6

7 18432 Declan
McDonnell   GIYS 3 9 6 9 27.00 7

8 4317 Aidan
Treff   

Maryland
Yacht
Club

5 7 8 8 28.00 8



Pos Sail Skipper Crew Boat Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

9 2966 Molly
Jethwa   GIYC 8 8 5 10 31.00 9

10 9272 Nicholas
Stroble   MYC 10 12 11 7 40.00 10

11 6261 Sarah
Bain   

Maryland
Yacht
Club

11 10 10 11 42.00 11

12 1 Tyler
Stroble   MYC 12 11 12 12 47.00 12

13 10784 Alex Treff   
Maryland
Yacht
Club

14/DNS 14/DNS 14/DNS 14/DNS 56.00 13

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore


